CORONAS TORRES 2020
COTE DE BROUILLY, HENRY FESSY, 2018
EVANS & TATE BREATHING, 2018

GIGONDAS (COTES DU RHONE), 2018

LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS GRAN RESERVA, 2016
LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS GRAN RESERVA, 2017
MARTIN MOUNT ROZIER TOBACCO STR, 2079
MARTIN MOUNT ROZIER, 2021

PENFOLDS BIN 28 KALIMNA, 2019

SANGRE DE TORO TORRES, 2021

TWO ISLANDS, 2019

ZONIN MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZ0 DOC, NV

All prices are subject to a 8% service charge and a 10% government tax, prices are in thousands of IDR.

TEMPRANILLO

GAMAY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

GRENACHE-SYRAH

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MERLOT

SHIRAZ

PINOT NOIR

SHIRAZ

GRENACHE

SHIRAZ

MONTEPULCIAONO

ESP

FRA

AUS

FRA

CHL

CHL

ZAF

ZAF

AUS

ESP

IDN

ITA

940

950

720

1870

810

190/ 810

620

620

1650

810

120/ 480

160/ 680

QUEEN’S

TANDOUOR

s £
WINE LIST

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

DUVAL LEROY BRUT RESERVE, NV BLEND FRA 2,180
LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT COLLECTION 242, NV BLEND FRA 3,300
MASCHIO PROSECCO DOCG VALDOBBIADENE X DRY, NV PINOT GRIGIO A 130/ 530

All prices are subject to a 8% service charge and a 10% government tax, prices are in thousands of IDR.



WHITE

ALEXIS LICHINE, 2019

EVANS & TATE BREATHING, 2018
EVANS & TATE BREATHING, 2018
HUNTER'S CHARDONNAY, 2020

LOUIS LATOUR ARDECHE, 2019

MOUNT ROZIER THE FLOWER GARDEN, 2021

MOUNT ROZIER THE WILD PEACOCK, 2020

TALL HORSE, 2020

TWO ISLANDS, 2019

All prices are subject to a 8% service charge and a 10% government tax, prices are in thousands of IDR.

SAUVIGNON BLANC

PINOT GRIS

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONNAY

CHARDONNAY

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONNAY

CHARDONNAY

PINOT GRIGIO

FRA

AUS

AUS

NZL

FRA

ZAF

ZAF

ZAF

IDN

160/ 700

720

720

850

890

620

620

520

120/ 480

ROSE

CLASSIC MARLBOROUGH, 2022

LES DEUX ANGES MAGNUM, 2021
MONTADO TEMPRANILLO, 2021

MOUNT ROZIER THE FROG CHORUS, 2020

TWO ISLANDS, 2019

RED

ANTIGAL UNO, 2017

ANTIGAL UNO, 2019

BABICH CLASSIC MARLBOROUGH, 2019
BABICH RESERVA, 2019

CHATEAU SMITH HAUT LAFITTE, 2017

All prices are subject to a 8% service charge and a 10% government tax, prices are in thousands of IDR.

BLEND

SYRAH

TEMPRANILLO

BLEND

GRENACHE

BLEND

MALBEC

MERLOT-CABERNET

PINOT NOIR

BLEND

NZL

FRA

ESP

ZAF

IDN

ARG

ARG

NZL

NZL

FRA

920

2,550

140/ 500

620

120/ 450

920

1250

920

1620

3100



